1von1

Nr.

10
13
17
19
23
25
28

Datum

14.09.12 18:00
22.09.12 11:00
30.09.12 23:59
05.10.12 18:00
12.10.12 18:00
20.10.12 10:00
26.10.12 18:00
04.11.12 23:59
10.11.12 11:00
17.11.12 10:00

U11 (E1-Jun.) Augsburg 41

E-Junioren Gruppe Bezirk Schwaben Kreis Augsburg

Liganummer: 310984

Heim

SV Thierhaupten
TSV Herbertshofen
SV Thierhaupten
SV Thierhaupten
VfL Westendorf
SV Gablingen
SV Thierhaupten
Spielfrei

TSV Meitingen
SV Thierhaupten

Gast

SV Gablingen
SV Thierhaupten
Spielfrei

TSV Meitingen
SV Thierhaupten
SV Thierhaupten
TSV Herbertshofen
SV Thierhaupten
SV Thierhaupten
VfL Westendorf

Erg.

http://www.bfv.de/mannschaftStatistikSpielplanNew.do?reqC...

01.02.13 22:12



