**U11 (E1-Jun.) Augsburg 41**E-Junioren Gruppe Bezirk Schwaben Kreis Augsburg Liganummer: 310984

Nr.	Datum	Heim		Gast		Erg.	
2	14.09.12 18:00	SV Thierhaupten	-	SV Gablingen	8	:	1
4	22.09.12 11:00	TSV Herbertshofen	-	SV Thierhaupten	1	:	9
8	30.09.12 23:59	SV Thierhaupten	-	Spielfrei		:	
10	05.10.12 18:00	SV Thierhaupten	-	TSV Meitingen	2	:	1
13	12.10.12 18:00	VfL Westendorf	-	SV Thierhaupten	1	:	7
17	20.10.12 10:00	SV Gablingen	-	SV Thierhaupten	1	:	4
19	26.10.12 18:00	SV Thierhaupten	-	TSV Herbertshofen	5	:	1
23	04.11.12 23:59	Spielfrei	-	SV Thierhaupten		:	
25	10.11.12 11:00	TSV Meitingen	-	SV Thierhaupten	1	:	3
28	17.11.12 10:00	SV Thierhaupten	-	VfL Westendorf	6	:	3

1 von 1 01.02.13 22:12